REGISTER OF MEMBER’S _ ))
%)

INTERESTS -
| t/‘ Bracknell
Local Government Act 2000 - (Section 81[1]) A |
Local Authorities (Model Code of Conduct) (England) For.'eSt
Order 2001 Council

Bracknell Forest Borough Council
Member Code of Conduct Paragraphs 14 and 15
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Question 1

Are you employed? Q@\\ e <\ ¥ES/NO

if your answer to Question 1 is “Yes” please state the name of your employer

and the nature of the your employment (for example, job title) below:

Question 2

Do you carry on a business? | , ¥ES /NO

If your answer to Question 2 is “Yes” please state the name and

nature of the business below:

Question 3

Are you a partner in a firm? ¥Es / NO

If your answer to Question 3 is “Yes” please state the name
and nature of the firm below:

PLEASE RETURN COMPLETED FORMS TO THE HEAD OF DEMOCRATIC AND REGISTRATION SERVICES
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Are you a remunerated director in a company? YES / NO

If your answer to Question 4 is “Yes” please state the name(s)
of the company or companies:

Question 1

Has any person (other-than a local authority) made a péyment to ¥ES /NO
you in respect of your election?

Question 2 . )
Has any person (other than a Iocél authority) made a payment to YES / NO

you in respect of any expenses incurred by you in carrying out your
duties as a councillor?

if your answers to Question 1 or 2 include a “Yes”, please state the name(s) of |
the person(s) or organisation(s)

PLEASE RETURN COMPLETED FORMS TO THE HEAD OF DEMOCRATIC AND REGISTRATION SERVICES
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' Question 1

Do you have a beneficial interest in a class of securities exceeding Y&S / NO
a nominal value of £25,000 in a body corporate, which has a place
of business or land in Bracknell Forest Borough?

Question 2

Do you have a more than one hundredth of the total issued share ¥ES /NO
capital in a body corporate, which has a place of business or fand
in Bracknell Forest Borough?

ks

If your answers to Question 1 or 2 include a “YES”, please state the name(s) of
the body(ies) corporate below:

) Questlon 1
Do you have a conitract for goods, services or works with Bracknell ¥ES [ NO
Forest Borough Council?
VQuestion 2
Does a firm in which you are a partner have a contract for goods, YES /NO/
services or works with Bracknell Forest Borough Council? Not
' ‘ applicable
Question 3
Does a company in which you are a remunerated director have a XES /NO/
contract for goods, services or works with Bracknell Forest " Not
Borough Council? : applicable
Question 4
Does a body corporate which you have referred to in Section 4 YE8./ NO /
above have a contract for goods, services or works with Bracknell Not
Forest Borough Council? applicable

PLEASE RETURN COMPLETED FORMS TO THE HEAD OF DEMOCRATIC AND REGISTRATION SERVICES




If your answers to Question , 2, 30rd ihclude a “Yes”
please give details of the contract(s) below:

| Question 1

Do you have a beneficial interest in any land in Bracknell Forest YES /KB 7
Borough? [

If your answer to Question 1 is “Yes” please give details below, by stating the
address (or providing other information to identify the location) of any land:

_ @3 = o\ Eyoo\Neu— .\ S

Brac\ene\l 2\ Ry

o

Questin 1
Do you have a tenancy of any land where the landlord is the YESTRTL/
Coungil? : ' Not (
applicable ¥
Question 2
Does a firm in which you are a partner have a tenancy of any land YESHNG |
where the landlord is the Council? Not
. applicable
Question 3
Does a company in-which you are a remunerated director have a YESTEND /
tenancy of any land where the landlord is the Council? ' Not
' applicable

PLEASE RETURN COMPLETED FORMS TO THE HEAD OF DEMOCRATIC AND REGISTRATION SERVICES
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)estion 4 x

Does a body which you referred to in Section 4 above have a YESTNO /
tenancy of any land where the landiord is the Council? Not
applicable

if your answers to Questions 1, 2 or 3 include a “Yes” please give details
below, by stating the address (or providing other information to identify the
location) of the land:

AR

Qu stion 1

Do you (alone or jointly with others) have a licence to occupy any ¥ES | NO
land in the Borough for a period of 28 days or more?

If the answer to Question 1 is “Yes” please give details below, by stating the
address (or lproviding other information to identify the location):

e S

Question 1

Are you a member or do you hold a position of general control or YES / @
management in any body to which you have been appointed or
nominated by the Council?

Question 2

Are you a member of or do you hold a position of general control or YES / Mg
management in a public authority or body, which exercises
functions of a public nature?

PLEASE RETURN COMPLETED FORMS TO THE HEAD OF DEMOCRATIC AND REGISTRATION SERVICES
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PLEASE RETURN COMPLETED FORMS TO THE HEAD OF DEMOCRATIC AND REGISTRATION SERVICES

"Question 3

Are you a member of or do you hold a'position of general control or YES / B©
management in a body directed to charitable purposes?

Question 4

Are you a member of or do you hold a position of general control or YES /| 3

‘| management in a body whose principal purpose includes the -
influence of public opinion or policy (including any political party or

trade union)? _ '

If your answers to Questions 1, 2, 3 or 4 include a “Yes” please give details
below, and clearly state the question to which the information relates:
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Question 1

Have you (in connection with your being a councillor or in YES./ NO
connection with any business of the Council) received any gift or
hospitality of a value or estimated value of £25 or more?

If the answer to Question 1 is “Yes” please state below the identity of the
person giving the gift or hospitality and the nature of the gift’hospitality.:

Name of Person giving Gift/Hospitality | Nature of Gift/Hospitality
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In accordance with Paragraph 14 of the Council’s Code of Conduct, | hereby
give notice to the Monitoring Officer that the information given on this form
sets out all those interests to which Paragraph 14 of the Council’s Code of
Conduct applies and | register those interests accordingly.

Signature: 7ﬂ&w¢m¥ Date: ......... L2000 0%

PLEASE RETURN COMPLETED FORMS TO THE HEAD OF DEMOCRATIC AND REGISTRATION SERVICES
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REGISTER OF MEMBER INTERESTS

Local Government Act 2000 - (Section 81[1])

Local Authorities (Model Code of Conduct) (England)
Order 2001

Bracknell Forest Borbugh Council

Member Code of Conduct Paragraphs 14 and 15

BRACKNELL FOREST
BOROUGH COUNCIL
\Y/

Questio 1

| Are you employed?

Re\loan

“YES [ NO

IF 'jrour answer to -Question'1 is “Yes”
and the nature of the vour emplo

please state the name of your employerA

Questioh 2

yment (for exampie, job title} below:

Do you carry on a business?

YES/NO

o ' If your answer to Question 2 is “Yes”
(. . : nature of the business below:

please state the name and

, ( - Question 3

Are you a partner in a firm?

¥ES [ NO

I your answer to Question 3 is Yes”
and nature of the fim below-

please state the name
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Qution 1

Do you have a beneficial inferest in a class of securities exceeding
-| @ hominal value of £25,000 in a body corporate, which has a place
of business or land in Bracknell Forest Borough?

¥ES/NO

Question 2

Do you have a more than one hundredth of the total issued share
capital ina body corporate, which has a place of business or land
in Bracknell Forest Borough? ‘ :

P

YES/NO

the body(ies) corporate below:

If your answers to Question 1or2include a “YES", please state the narﬁe(s) of

Queti_on

Do you have a contract for goods, services or works with Bracknell
Forest Borough Councit? . | '

Question 2

Does a firm in which you are a partner have a coniract for goods,
| services or works with Bracknell Forest Borough Courigil?

YES/NO/
Not applicable

Question 3

Does a company in which you are g remunerated director have a
contract for goods, services or works with Bracknell Forest
| Borough Councit? :

¥ES /NO/
Not applicable

Question 4

Does a body carporate which you have referred to in Section 4
above have a contract for goods, services or works with Bracknelt
Forést Borough Council? .

¥BSINO/

Not applicable




[ Anne Shilicock - Shillcock Anna paf

If your answers to Questions 1, 2 or 3 Inc
below, by stating the address {or providing other information to identify the

location) of the land:

SES
lude a “Yes” please give details

uestin 1

Do you (alone or jointfy with others) have a licence to dccupy any
land in the Borough for a period of 28 days or more?

if the answer to Question 1 is “Yeg”

address (or providing pther in

please give details below, by stating the

formation to identify the location):

( o Have you been nominated or appointed by the Council as its

representative on any bady?

Question 2

Are You a member of or do you hold a position of management in a

public authority or body, which exercises functions of a public
nature?

YES [ hNgr




£ Anne Shillcock - Shillcock Anne.pdf

[

REGISTER OF MEMBERS' INTERESTS

Local Government Act 2000 & Local Authorities (Model Code of Conduct)
(England) Order 2001 . :

" 1 confirm that my Declaration of Member Interests Form, as deposited on the

Public Register, is correct as of the date of this endorsement and requires no
amendments, ‘ .

....................................
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Please return to:

:(-ﬂ—\ ‘

Steve Richards _ .
Democratic & Registration Services
Bracknell Forest Borough Council
Easthampstead House
BRACKNELL

Berkshire

RG121AG




£ Anne Shillcock - Confirmation of Interests Form.doc
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REGISTER OF MEMBERS’ INTERESTS (2008/09 UPDATE)

Local Government Act 2000 & Local Authorities (Model Code of Conduct){(England)
Order 2001. :

| confirm that my Declaration of Members' Interests Form, as deposited on the Public
Register, is correct as of the date of this endersement and requires no amendments.

Name: 4 & A rOoRNNaE T SN AL Lo\

Signature: 7 /1 g\\k&Q@JL

Date: \\+ & & - 2 o0 ’%

Please return to:

Derek Morgan

Senior Democratic Services Officer
Democratic Services
Easthampstead House




REGISTER OF MEMBERS’ INTERESTS
Local Government Act 2000 & Local Authorities (Model Code of Conduct)
(England) Order 2001

I confirm that my Declaration of Member Interests Form, as deposited on the

Public Register, is correct as of the date of this endorsement and requires no
amendments.

Name (Please print).. . S A NN AL =80 L“L”'QQQLQ
Signature.........:f:‘;//.!...ﬂ...;.g.)—.\—.?wQ-.%?..‘-.‘./L.&....

Date... o2 %-. 4 0. 0.8

Please return to:

Steve Richards :
Democratic & Registration Services
Bracknell Forest Borough Council
Easthampstead House
BRACKNELL

Berkshire

RG121AQ




REGISTER OF MEMBER INTERESTS

Local Government Act 2000 - (Section 81 [1])

Local Authorities (Model Code of Conduct) (England)
Order 2001 B il

BRACKNELL FOREST
Bracknell Forest Borough Council BOROUGH COUNCIL
Member Code of Conduct Paragraphs 14 and 15

lQuestion 1
Are you employed? - YES/NO
y Y Q@.\\ T O \

If your answer to Queétion'1 is “Yes” please state the name of your employer

and the nature of the your employment (for example, job title) below:

Question 2

Do you carry on a business? ' YE&ES /NO

If your answer to Question 2 is “Yes” please state the name and
nature of the business below:

Question 3

Are you a partner in a firm? ¥ES /NO

If your answer to Question 3 is “Yes” please state the name
and nature of the firm below:




Questo 4

Are you a remunerated director in a company?

¥ES INO

of the company or companies:

If your answer to Question 4 is “Yes” pleasé state the name(s)

Question 1

Has any person (other than a local authority) made a payment to
you in respect of your eiection?

Question 2

Has any person (other than a local authority} made a payment to
you in respect of any expenses incurred by you in carrying out your

| duties as a councillor?

YES/NO

the person(s) or organisation(s)

If your answers to Question 1 or 2 include a “Yes”, please state the name(s) of




Question 1

Do you have a beneficial interest in a class of securities exceeding
a nominal value of £25,000 in a body corporate, which has a place
of business or land in Bracknell Forest Borough?

¥ES/NO

Question 2

Do you have a more than one hundredth of the total issued share
capital in a body corporate, which has a place of business or land
in Bracknell Forest Borough?

YES/NO

If your answers to Question 1 or 2 include a “YES”, please state the name(s) of

the body(ies) corporate below:

services or works with Bracknell Forest Borough Council?

Do you have a contract for goods, services or works with Bracknell #ES / NO
Forest Borough Council?

Question 2

Does a firm in which you are a partner have a contract for goods, YES/NO/

Not applicable

Question 3

Does a company in which you are a remunerated director have a
contract for goods, services or works with Brackneli Forest

| Borough Council?

¥ES/NO/
Not applicable

Question 4

Does a body corporate which you have referred to in Section 4
above have a contract for goods, services or works with Bracknell
Forest Borough Council?

¥ES4NO/
Not applicable




If your answvrs to un ,, 04 inude a
please give details of the contract(s) below:

R

Yes”

e

Question 1

Do you have a beneficial interest in any land in Bracknell Forest YES /O
Borough? ’

If your answer to Question 1 is “Yes” please give details below, by stating the
address (or providing other information to identify the location) of any land:

VN ‘Q"‘A-&zxc'kv'b\"\
%\f‘= L N WP

e\ g™

Does a firm in which you are a partner have a tenancy of any land ¥ESENO /
where the landlord is the Council? Not applicable
/

Question 2

Does a company in which you are a remunerated director have a YESTNO /

tenancy of any land where the landlord is the Council? Not applicable
i./‘f

Question 3 ‘

Does a body which you referred to in Section 4 above have a YESFNRO /

tenancy of any land where the landiord is the Council? Not applicable




If your answers to Questions 1, 2 or 3 include a “Yes” pleae give details T
below, by stating the address (or providing other information to identify the
location) of the land:

Do you (alone or jointly with others) have a licence to occupy any ¥ES / NO
land in the Borough for a period of 28 days or more?

if the answer to Question 1 is “Yes” please give details below, by stating the
address (or providing other information to identify the location):

Question 1

Have you been nominated or appointed by the Council as its YES / i
representative on any body?

Question 2

Are you a member of or do you hold a position of management in a YES /.N&
pubtic authority or body, which exercises functions of a public
nature?




Vi

Are you a member of or do you hold a position of management in a YES / HO,
company, industrial and provident society, charity or body directed
to charitable purposes?

Question 4

Are you a member of or do you hold a position of management in a YES /| No-
body whose principal purpose includes the influence of public
opinion or policy?

Question 5

Are you a member of or do you hold a position of mahagement ina | YES/ ND
frade union or a professional association?

.If your answers to Questions 1, 2, 3, 4 or 5 include a “Yes” please give details
below, and clearly state the question to which the information relates:
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In accordance with Paragraph 14 of the Council's Code of Conduct, | hereb
give notice to the Monitoring Officer that the information given on this form
sets out all those interests to which Paragraph 14 of the Council's Code of

Conduct applies and | register those interests accordingly.

et

Signature: ' Date:

7W&L~U\C®q\_ o = .ok




